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

Milton 1 & 2 bedroom
available. From $845,
Clean and quiet build-
ing. Call Jass 416-723-
4801 Available Apnl 1st.

MILTON 2-bdrm base-
ment apartment, 4 appli-
ances, parking, use of
yard, $750/mth (in-
cludes utilities) available
June 1. Call 416-801-
9012.

MILTON. 3-bedroom
bungalow, A/C, large lot,
parking, 2-appliances.
Available June  1st.
$1200/month + utilities.
905-878-6795

MILTON. Available July
1st. Suitable for working
couple. References. No
pets. 9-foot ceilings. 2-
bedroom. Main floor of
house. Basement laun-
dry facility. $1100/month
+ utilities. 905-878-2737

MILTON. New bachelor
apartment. Utilities,
heating , satellite TV in-
cluded. $800/month.
Available May 1. 905-
864-4692

MILTON. Spotless fur-
nished 1-bedroom
apartment. Shared en-
trance in quiet home
close to Milton Mall,
Kitchenette, 3-piece
bath, laundry, large liv-
ingroom, private park-
ing, fireplace, cable.
Available immediately.
No  smoking/pets/chil-
dren. $750/month. Ref-
erences. 905-875-0838

NEWLY

bedroom
$875/month.
May 1st.
heat/hydro/cable.

renovated 2-
apartment.
Available
Includes
Park-

ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284.
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CAMPBELLVILLE/RE-
STORED stone cottage
on B1 acres of farmland.
$1500/mth + utilities.
905-854-0152.

MILTON 3 bdrm, 2 bath,
bungalow on large 1
acre lot. Finished base-
ment, 2 car garage +
workshop, gas fireplace,
C/A. Quiet country
road, only minutes from
town. May 1st, $1400 +
utilities. 905-699-0311,
905-876-0932 (Tony)
email for picture: mtmin-
spector102 @hotmail.com

MILTON 3-bdrm house,

upper floor, 5 appli-
ances, big yard, great
location, $1250/mth +
utilities, available June
1. Call 416-801-9012.
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4-BEDROOM house t

rent in Acton,
neighbourhood near
Lake. 5-appliances,
non-smokers, no pets.
First/last/references.
$1,350/month plus util-
ities. Available immedi-
ately. Call 519-853-
5251.

quiet

- room,

MILTON 2-level, 4-bed-
room, townhouse.
5-appliances, C/A, 1 1/2
baths. Garage, private
fenced yard with deck.
Available May  1st.
$1,400 /month plus util-
ties. Call 519-853-9495
or 905-876-5645.

MILTON townhouse. 3-
bedroom, 1 1/2 baths,
garage, air, close to
shopping. Available
June 1st. $1250/month
+ utilities. Call 905-770-
6731 or 416-435-4054.

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, finished rec
room, garage.

$1300/month + utilities.
Available May
1st/05 905-876-4499

MILTON. Nicely deco-
rated townhouse, gar-
age, finished basement,

A/C, new fridge/stove,
newer washer/dryer.
Walk to downtown or

mall. Option to buy. Ref-
erences. $1285/month +
utilities. 416-998-5968.

OAKVILLE - 2, 3&4
bedroom townhouses
available immediately

through June 4, appli-
ances. Hopedale Mall
area. Lakeshore Man-

agement 905-876-3336.
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COUNTRY Campbell-
ville home, Irg 1-bdrm,
own living-room bath-
shared kitchen,
laundry. Lots of parking
$650/mth. 416-771-
7737.

MILTON basement &
upper floor room Bronte
St. area. Use of kitchen,

own bathroom, and
laundry facilities. Call
905-876-5151
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MILTON beautiful house
to share with 2 profes-
sional men, bedroom

with separate office &
access to lovely back-
yard. 905-876-3182.

Rt - e o
e AR e L
s e S e

DUMP Sites wanted for

road building materia
and/or clean fill. Wil
grade and level. Cal

905-844-4330; 905-634-
2684
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space avail-
able. Park-like setting
north of Brookville. 11
years experience.
CPR/First Aid certified.
References/receipts
provided. 519-856-4376




